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High Performance,
Inorganic Pigments

Phthalocyanine, Azo,

COLOURANTS




CERTIFICATION

e ISO 9001 : 2015 e ISO 45001 : 2004 ¢ ISO 22000
e EU REACH REGISTERED e UK REACH REGISTERED
e KOREA PRE REGISTERED PRODUCTS e KK DK (TURKEY) PRE REGISTERED PRODUCTS

OUR VISION

e We intend to create effective on-going business relationship with our Customers all over the
world. We strive to ensure that our business reflects world-class standards while representing a
unique and fresh approach to doing the business in Pigments & Dyes Industry. We aim to be viewed as
an extension of your professional Organization.

e To delight our Customers, Stakeholders and Employees by consistently manufacturing high
quality products through Innovation, Research and Development and by maintaining Global best
practices in Quality standards and Safety.

OUR MISSION

e To be the market leader in the Pigments & Dyes Industries with a Global perspective by exceeding
Customer expectations in Quality and Service, attain operational excellence in Manufacturing, Total
Quality Management, Safety & Supply Chain facilitated through our fully compliant state-of-the-art
manufacturing plant.

PRODUCTION CAPACITY

e Blue 15.3 : 1800 mt. / Annum e Azo Yellow’s : 480 mt. / Annum
e Blue 15.4 : 600 mt. / Annum ® Azo Red’s : 480 mt. / Annum
e Blue 15.6 : 240 mt. / Annum e Chrome Pigments : 1000 mt / Annum
e Blue 15.0/15.1/15.2 : 720 mt. / Annum e Ultramarine Pigments : 500 mt / Annum
e Green 7 : 600 mt. / Annum
OUR CORE VALUES
Y
Integrity For us, Integrity implies honesty, transparency and the highest level of ethical

Customer First

Commitment

Respect for
Individual

Contribute to
the society

behavior in our business conduct.

We treat customers with honesty, respect and dignity. We believe in creating
long term relationships with our customer. We always put them first for they are
the driving force for our growth and development.

We are committed to all our stakeholders by adopting best practices in business
operations to honour our deliverables.

We are committed to create a work culture that encourage trust in the
organisation, respect to an individual and value the diversity in the organization.

We believe in our responsibility to create value in society through improvement

J

in health care, education and conserving our environment.

.




OUR PRIDE

e EXPORT AWARD for self manufactured exports of pigments from
GUJARAT DYESTUFFS MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION.
Forthe year:

SALES TURNOVER
e VIBFAST PIGMENTS has projected a turnover of USD 35 Million for the year 2022-2023.

Sales Turnover (in USD Millions)

35 l g
30 ¢
25 i | S
| 5
20 &
S
15 B
£
10 ‘ s
<
5 S
(©)
0
2014- | 2015- | 2016- ' 2017- ' 2018- ' 2019- ' 2020- ' 2021- ' 2022-
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
WHY US?
e Low cost High quality Products and Services

International Standard Quality and Consistency maintained

Prompt Dispatch, Excellent Communication and coordination, & Systematic Logistic
Services

e Available Counter types/ shades against all the major international brands

e EXPORT AWARD for self manufactured exports of pigments from GUJARAT DYESTUFFS
MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION

e Reach Registered / Pre-registered pigments

e Pigments are in compliance with directives issued by various countries from time to time
for Printing Inks, Food Packaging and Toys Applications



PHTHALOCYANINE PIGMENTS

a A ©
L\ (4
Shades

Tint Shades Full Shades

C. Il. No.

Vibfast

Product Name

Cl

Cl

C.l

C.l

C.l.

Cl

Cl

Cl

C.l.

Cl

C.l.

C.lL

C.l.

Pigment Blue 15:0

Pigment Blue 15:1

Pigment Blue 15:1

Pigment Blue 15:2

Pigment Blue 15:3

Pigment Blue 15:3

Pigment Blue 15:3

Pigment Blue 15:3

Pigment Blue 15:3

Pigment Blue 15:3

Pigment Blue 15:3

Pigment Blue 15:3

Pigment Blue 15:3

Vibfast Blue 7160-160 : UN

Vibfast Blue 7060-200 K

Vibfast Blue 7060-160

Vibfast Blue 6875 F : UN

Vibfast Blue L |16

Vibfast Blue D 2160

Vibfast Blue D 2160 : HDD

Vibfast Blue D VP3D4

Vibfast Blue D VP4Dé6

Vibfast Blue D VP4D9

Vibfast Blue D VP4DX

Vibfast Blue D 2163:HS

Vibfast Blue D 2163:C




Plastic

12qqny / VA3

Sav / sd

dd

JNd

Recommended Applications

Paint

Juled paseq-1arep

ued oIy

buneo) sapmod

1uIed [eusnpu|

Ink

yu| Paseq-1uanjos

Nu| paseq-1aiep

AUI19SHO

Fastness Properties

DueLISISAY 1]y

IDULISISAY PPY

DURISISAY Jarep)

DURISISAY 1e9H

200

300

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

ssauiseq b

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

Physical Data

uondiosqy |10

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

Kusuaq

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.40

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

anjep Hd

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

S = Suitable, L = Limited Suitability, N = Not Suitable



PHTHALOCYANINE PIGMENTS

®

« A
(\( 4
Shades

Tint Shades Full Shades

C. Il. No.

Vibfast

Product Name

Cl

Cl

C.l

C.l

C.l.

Cl

Cl

Cl

C.l.

Cl

C.l.

C.lL

C.l.

Pigment Blue 15:3

Pigment Blue 15:3

Pigment Blue |5:4

Pigment Blue 15:4

Pigment Blue 15:4

Pigment Blue 15:4

Pigment Blue 15:4

Pigment Blue 15:6

Pigment Green 7

Pigment Green 7

Pigment Green 7

Pigment Green 7

Pigment Green 36

Vibfast Blue 2166 : UN

Vibfast Blue 316 K

Vibfast Blue D 7150 : GUSH

Vibfast Blue D 2180-OPTIC

Vibfast Blue D 2180-IRIS

Vibfast Blue L2100 F

Vibfast Blue K 2100 F : LW

Vibfast Blue L 6140 F

Vibfast Green K 4001-116

Vibfast Green D 4001-162

Vibfast Green L 4001-160

Vibfast Green 4001 : UN

Vibfast Green 4002




Plastic

12qqny / VA3

Sav / sd

dd

JNd

Recommended Applications

Paint

Juled paseq-1arep

ued oIy

buneo) sapmod

1uIed [eusnpu|

Ink

yu| Paseq-1uanjos

Nu| paseq-1aiep

AUI19SHO

Fastness Properties

DueLISISAY 1]y

IDULISISAY PPY

DURISISAY Jarep)

DURISISAY 1e9H

280

300

280

280

280

280

280

280

300

280

280

280

200

ssauiseq b

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

5-6

Physical Data

uondiosqy |10

<45

<40

<42

<42

<42

<42

<42

<42

<35

<35

<35

<35

<25

Kusuaq

1.30

1.39

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.39

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.45

anjep Hd

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

5-6

S = Suitable, L = Limited Suitability, N = Not Suitable



“CLASSICAL’ ORGANIC PIGMENTS

4 A ®
7
Shades

Tint Shades Full Shades

C. Il. No.

Vibfast
Product Name

Cl

ClL

C.l

C.l

C.l.

Cl

Cl

Cl

C.l.

Cl

C.l.

C.lL

C.l.

Pigment Yellow |

Pigment Yellow 2

Pigment Yellow 3

Pigment Yellow 5

Pigment Yellow 12

Pigment Yellow 12

Pigment Yellow 13

Pigment Yellow 13

Pigment Yellow 14

Pigment Yellow 17

Pigment Yellow 62

Pigment Yellow 65

Pigment Yellow 73

Vibfast Yellow 4002

Vibfast Yellow 4016

Vibfast Yellow 4003

Vibfast Yellow 4021

Vibfast Yellow 4004

Vibfast Yellow 4004-T

Vibfast Yellow 4005

Vibfast Yellow 4005-T

Vibfast Yellow 4006

Vibfast Yellow 4007

Vibfast Yellow 401 |

Vibfast Yellow 4012

Vibfast Yellow 4013




Plastic

12qqny / VA3

Sav / sd

dd

JNd

Recommended Applications

Paint

Juled paseq-1arep

ued oIy

buneo) sapmod

1uIed [eusnpu|

Ink

yu| Paseq-1uanjos

Nu| paseq-1aiep

AUI19SHO

Fastness Properties

DueLISISAY 1]y

45

a5

4-5

IDULISISAY PPY

45

45

45

a5

45

4-55

DURISISAY Jarep)

4-5

45

45

45

DURISISAY 1e9H

150

150

150

150

200

160

220

200

200

200

240

150

160

ssauiseq b

6-7

5-6

6-7

a5

45

45

5-6

5-6

5-6

6-7

6-7

6-7

7-8

Physical Data

uondiosqy |10

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

<45

Kusuaq

1.25

1.55

1.55

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.15

1.30

1.50

1.35

1.35

anjep Hd

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

S = Suitable, L = Limited Suitability, N = Not Suitable



“CLASSICAL’ ORGANIC PIGMENTS

« A
(4

Vibfast
Shades C. I. No.
Product Name
Tint Shades Full Shades

C.l. Pigment Yellow 74 Vibfast Yellow 4008-OP-R
C.l. Pigment Yellow 74 Vibfast Yellow 4008-TP-G
C.1. Pigment Yellow 83 Vibfast Yellow 4009

C.1. Pigment Yellow 83 Vibfast Yellow 4009-T

C.l. Pigment Yellow 168 Vibfast Yellow 4010

C.I. Pigment Yellow 183 Vibfast Yellow 4015

C.1. Pigment Yellow 191 Vibfast Yellow 4014

C.l. Pigment Yellow [91:1 Vibfast Yellow 4014:1

C.l. Pigment Red 2 Vibfast Red 4025
C.l. Pigment Red 3 Vibfast Red 4026
C.l. Pigment Red 4 Vibfast Red 4027
C.l. Pigment Red 5 Vibfast Red 4029
C.1. Pigment Red 8 Vibfast Red 4036




Plastic

12qqny / VA3

Sav / sd

dd

JNd

Recommended Applications

Paint

Juled paseq-1arep

ued oIy

buneo) sapmod

1uIed [eusnpu|

Ink

yu| Paseq-1uanjos

Nu| paseq-1aiep

AUI19SHO

Fastness Properties

DueLISISAY 1]y

4-5

45

45

IDULISISAY PPY

45

DURISISAY Jarep)

DURISISAY 1e9H

180

160

220

220

240

280

280

280

200

180

180

180

180

ssauiseq b

6-7

6-7

5-6

5-6

5-6

6-7

7-8

7-8

5-6

5-6

5-6

6-7

5-6

Physical Data

uondiosqy |10

<45

<45

40-70

40-80

35

Kusuaq

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.40

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.30

1.30

1.20

5.50

1.30

anjep Hd

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

7-8

7-8

7-8

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

S = Suitable, L = Limited Suitability, N = Not Suitable

1"



®

« A
(\( 4
Shades

Tint Shades Full Shades

C. Il. No.

“CLASSICAL’ ORGANIC PIGMENTS

Vibfast
Product Name

Cl

Cl

C.l

C.l

C.l.

Cl

Cl

Cl

C.l.

Cl

C.l.

C.lL

C.l.

Pigment Red 12

Pigment Red 21

Pigment Red 22

Pigment Red 23

Pigment Red 31

Pigment Red 38

Pigment Red 48:1

Pigment Red 48:2

Pigment Red 48:3

Pigment Red 48:4

Pigment Red 49:1

Pigment Red 52:2

Pigment Red 53:1

Vibfast Red 4037

Vibfast Red 4038

Vibfast Red 4043

Vibfast Red 4041

Vibfast Red 4039

Vibfast Red 4042

Vibfast Red 4028: |

Vibfast Red 4028:2

Vibfast Red 4028:3

Vibfast Red 4028:4

Vibfast Red 4037:1

Vibfast Red 4042:2

Vibfast Red 4030:|




Plastic

12qqny / VA3

Sav / sd

dd

JNd

Recommended Applications

Paint

Juled paseq-1arep

ued oIy

buneo) sapmod

1uIed [eusnpu|

Ink

yu| Paseq-1uanjos

Nu| paseq-1aiep

AUI19SHO

Fastness Properties

DueLISISAY 1]y

4-5

IDULISISAY PPY

DURISISAY Jarep)

1.5

DURISISAY 1e9H

200

180

160

150

150

200

220

240

240

200

200

240

240

ssauiseq b

6-7

5-6

5

5-6

5-6

6-7

5-6

5-6

5-6

6-7

45

45

4-5

Physical Data

uondiosqy |10

<40

45-50

45-55

Kusuaq

1.30

1.20

1.30

1.30

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.70

1.70

anjep Hd

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-8

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

S = Suitable, L = Limited Suitability, N = Not Suitable

13



“CLASSICAL’ ORGANIC PIGMENTS

A
\ 4

Tint Shades

®

Shades

Full Shades

C. Il. No.

Vibfast
Product Name

Cl

Cl

C.l

C.l

C.l.

Cl

C.l.

Cl

C.l.

Cl

C.l.

C.lL

Pigment Red 57:1

Pigment Red 57:1

Pigment Red 63:1

Pigment Red 112

Pigment Red 146

Pigment Red 170

Pigment Red 170

Pigment Red 210

Pigment Orange 5

Pigment Orange 13

Pigment Orange 34

Pigment Green 8

Vibfast Red 403 |

Vibfast Red 403 | 'W

Vibfast Red 4039:1

Vibfast Red 4032

Vibfast Red 4033

Vibfast Red 4034 F3R

Vibfast Red 4034 F5R

Vibfast Red 4035

Vibfast Orange 4050

Vibfast Orange 4051

Vibfast Orange 4052

Vibfast Green 4070




Plastic

12qqny / VA3

Sav / sd

dd

JNd

Recommended Applications

Paint

Juled paseq-1arep

ued oIy

buneo) sapmod

1uIed [eusnpu|

Ink

yu| Paseq-1uanjos

Nu| paseq-1aiep

AUI19SHO

Fastness Properties

DueLISISAY 1]y

45

a5

2-3

45

4-5

4-5

IDULISISAY PPY

45

45

45

45

45

45

DURISISAY Jarep)

45

45

DURISISAY 1e9H

230

230

180

180

200

240

240

200

180

220

220

180

ssauiseq b

45

45

a5

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

5-6

a5

5-6

6-7

Physical Data

uondiosqy |10

<65

<65

<40

<39

Kusuaq

0.70

0.70

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.60

1.40

1.20

1.45

anjep Hd

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-5

6-7

6-7

6-7

S = Suitable, L = Limited Suitability, N = Not Suitable

15



TONER PIGMENTS

« A
(4

Vibfast
Shades C. Il. No.
Product Name
Tint Shades Full Shades
- - .. Pigment Bl | Vibfas Bloe 2164
- - .1 Pigrent Blue 62 Vibfast Blue 2165
- - .1 Pigrment Viokt | Vibfast Violet 4059
- - .1 Pigment Vilet 3 Vibfast Vit 4060
- - .1 Pigment Violet 27 Vibfast Vit 4063
- - .. Pigment Red 81 Vibfast Red 5001
- - .1 Pigment Red 8153 VibfastRed 5002
- - .1 Pgment Red 169 Vibfast Rt 4043




Plastic

12qqny / VA3

Sav / sd

dd

JNd

Recommended Applications

Paint

Juled paseq-1arep

ued oIy

buneo) sapmod

1uIed [eusnpu|

Ink

yu| Paseq-1uanjos

Nu| paseq-1aiep

AUI19SHO

Fastness Properties

DueLISISAY 1]y

IDULISISAY PPY

DURISISAY Jarep)

DURISISAY 1e9H

150

150

150

160

160

150

150

150

ssauiseq b

34

3-4

34

5-6

45

34

3-4

34

Physical Data

uondiosqy |10

<45

<45

<45

<25

<45

<45

<45

Kusuaq

1.30

1.30

1.30

2.10

2.10

1.60

1.60

1.30

anjep Hd

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

6-7

S = Suitable, L = Limited Suitability, N = Not Suitable

17



INORGANIC PIGMENTS

®
« 4
(4 .
Vibfast
Shades C. I. No.
Product Name
Tint Shades Full Shades

C.I. Pigment Yellow 34 Vibfast Middle Chrome 407 |
C.I. Pigment Yellow 34 Vibfast Lemon Chrome 4072
C.1. Pigment Yellow 34 Vibfast Prime Rose Chrome 4073

- C.I. Pigment Red 104 Vibfast Scarlet Chrome 4074
C.l. Pigment Yellow 34 Vibfast Middle Chrome 407 |-Eco
C.I. Pigment Yellow 34 Vibfast Lemon Chrome 4072-Eco
C.l. Pigment Yellow 34 Vibfast Prime Rose Chrome 4073-Eco
C.l. Pigment Red 104 Vibfast Scarlet Chrome 4074-Eco
C.1. Pigment Yellow 36 Vibfast Zinc Chrome 4076
C.1. Pigment Yellow 32 Vibfast Strontium Chromate 4078
C.l. Pigment Blue 29 Vibfast Ultramarine Blue 2900
C.I. Pigment Violet 15 Vibfast Ultramarine Violet




Plastic

12qqny / VA3

Sav / sd

dd

JNd

Recommended Applications

Paint

Juled paseq-1arep

ued oIy

buneo) sapmod

1uIed [eusnpu|

Ink

yu| Paseq-1uanjos

Nu| paseq-1aiep

AUI19SHO

Fastness Properties

DueLISISAY 1]y

2-3

a5

IDULISISAY PPY

2-3

a5

DURISISAY Jarep)

2-3

45

DURISISAY 1e9H

220

220

220

220

200

200

200

200

250

170-180

350

350

ssauiseq b

5-6

5-6

5-6

5-6

45

6-7

45

5-6

Physical Data

uondiosqy |10

<29

<30

<35

<35

<35

<35

<23

34-37

Kusuaq

5.50

5.20

5.10

5.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

5.50

1.50

0.50

anjep Hd

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-7

6-8 10.50-0.70 20-30

5-6

6-8

S = Suitable, L = Limited Suitability, N = Not Suitable

19



MIXED METAL OXIDES

« A
(4

Vibfast
Shades C. I. No.
Product Name
Tint Shades Full Shades
C.I. Pigment Yellow 184 Vibfast Bismuth Vanadate Yellow 4077
C.1. Pigment Yellow 53 Vibfast Nickel Antimony Titanate Yellow 4086

- - C.l. Pigment Brown 24 Vibfast Chrome Antimony Titanium Brown 4080
- - C.I. Pigment Cobalt Green 50 Vibfast Cobalt Titanate Green 4081
- - C.l. Pigment Black 28 Vibfast Copper Chromite Black 4082
- - C.I. Pigment Black 26 Vibfast Chrome Iron Nickel Black 4083
- C.1. Pigment Cobalt Blue 28 Vibfast Cobalt Blue 4079
- C.1. Pigment Cobalt Blue 36 Vibfast Cobalt Chrome Blue 4084

C.l. Pigment Yellow |64 Vibfast Manganese Antimony Titanium Buff 4085
C.I. Pigment Yellow 216 Vibfast Tan Zinc Yellow 4086
C.l. Pigment Yellow |19 Vibfast Zinc Ferrite Yellow 4087




Plastic

12qqny / VA3

Sav / sd

dd

JNd

Recommended Applications

Paint

Juled paseq-1arep

ued oIy

buneo) sapmod

1uIed [eusnpu|

Ink

yu| Paseq-1uanjos

Nu| paseq-1aiep

AUI19SHO

Fastness Properties

DueLISISAY 1]y

45

IDULISISAY PPY

45

DURISISAY Jarep)

0.5

45

DURISISAY 1e9H

200

800

800

700

800

300

800

800

800

320

320

ssauiseq b

7-8

5-6

5.2

Physical Data

uondiosqy |10

<35

20

20

20

20

25-35

20

20

18

25-35

Kusuaq

2.20

0.7-0.8

5.2

0.7

0.6-0.7

0.6-0.8

0.8

0.8

anjep Hd

7-8

7-9

6-8 10.75-0.85

8-9 10.65-0.75

6-7

7-8

8-9

7-8

6-8

7-8

89

S = Suitable, L = Limited Suitability, N = Not Suitable

21



HIGH PERFORMANCE PIGMENTS

« #°
L\ (4
Shades

Tint Shades Full Shades

C. Il. No.

Vibfast
Product Name

Cl

C.lL

C.l.

C.l

C.l.

ClL

C.l

C.l

C.l.

Cl

Cl

ClL

Pigment Yellow 138

Pigment Yellow 139

Pigment Yellow [51

Pigment Yellow 154

Pigment Yellow 155

Pigment Yellow 180

Pigment Orange 16

Pigment Orange 36

Pigment Orange 64

Pigment Violet 19

Pigment Violet 23-BL

Pigment Violet 23-RL

Vibfast Isoindolinone Yellow 4206

Vibfast Isoindolinone Yellow 4200

Vibfast Bezimidazolone Yellow 420 |

Vibfast Bezimidazolone Yellow 4202

Vibfast Bezimidazolone Yellow 4203

Vibfast Bezimidazolone Yellow 4204

Vibfast Bisacetoacetarylide Orange 4300

Vibfast Bisacetoacetarylide Orange 4301

Vibfast Orange 4304

Vibfast Quinacridone Violet 406 |

Vibfast Carbazole Violet 4062:BL

Vibfast Carbazole Violet 4062:RL




Plastic
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Sav / sd

dd

JNd

Recommended Applications

Paint

Juled paseq-1arep

ued oIy

buneo) sapmod

1uIed [eusnpu|

Ink

yu| Paseq-1uanjos

Nu| paseq-1aiep

AUI19SHO

Fastness Properties

DueLISISAY 1]y

IDULISISAY PPY

DURISISAY Jarep)

5

5

5

5

DURISISAY 1e9H

260

260

260-280

260-280

260-280

300

240

250

280-300

260

280

280

ssauiseq b

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

6-7

7-8

6-7

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

Physical Data

uondiosqy |10

<50

<55

<55

<40

<45

Kusuaq

1.75

1.75

1.50

1.50

1.40

1.40

1.30

1.50

1.60

1.50

1.50

1.50

anjep Hd

6-7

6-7

7-8

7-8

6-7

7-8

6-7

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

S = Suitable, L = Limited Suitability, N = Not Suitable
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Shades

Tint Shades

Full Shades

C. Il. No.

HIGH PERFORMANCE PIGMENTS

Vibfast
Product Name

C.I. Pigment Red 122

C.1. Pigment Red 254

C.l. Pigment Red 264

Vibfast Quinacridone Red 4040

Vibfast DPP Red 4600

Vibfast DPP Red 4601




Plastic
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Sav / sd

dd
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Recommended Applications

Paint

Ied paseq-1a1ep
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yu| Paseq-1uanjos

Nu| paseq-1aiep

AUI19SHO

Fastness Properties

DueLISISAY 1]y

IDULISISAY PPY

DURISISAY Jarep)

5

5

DURISISAY 1e9H

280

260-280

260-280

ssauiseq b

7-8

7-8

7-8

Physical Data

uondiosqy |10

<55

<55

Kusuaq

1.45

1.65

1.65

anjep Hd

7-8

7-8

7-8

S = Suitable, L = Limited Suitability, N = Not Suitable
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MANUFACTURERS AND EXPORTERS OF COLOURANTS

Corporate Office : "PALLADIUM”, B1/801-806, 8th Floor, B/h. Divya Bhaskar Press,
Nr. Vodafone House, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad - 380 015. Gujarat, INDIA.
Phone : +91 - 79 - 2970 5063, +91 - 90990 57223 / 24 | E-mail : amit@vibfast.com
Website : www.vibfast.com

VIBFAST PIGMENTS PVT. LTD.

C-1, 91/6, Phase - I, B/h. Bank of India, G.I.D.C., Vatva, Ahmedabad - 382 445. (INDIA)
Phone : +91 - 79 - 3292 0774, 2583 0667

UNIT -1I UNIT - II

Plot No. 4606, Phase - IV, B/h. INDO German Tool Room, Plot No. C-1/271/1, Phase - II,

G.I.D.C,, Vatva, Ahmedabad - 382 445. (INDIA) G.I.D.C., Vatva, Ahmedabad - 382 445. (INDIA)
Phone : +91 - 79 - 6512 3423 Phone : +91 - 79 - 6512 3422

UNIT - III UNIT - IV

Paiki - I & II, Survey No. 141/4/3,
B/h. Ambuja Synthetics Mills, Narol Court Lane,
Narol Village, Ahmedabad - 382 405. (INDIA)

Plot No. C-146/1, Sayakha Industrial Estate,
Ta. Amod, Dist. Bharuch - 392 140. (INDIA)

VIBFAST PIGMENTS

Revenue Survey No. 110/1 & 110/2,
B/h. Ambuja Synthetics Mills, Narol Court Lane,
Narol Village, Ahmedabad - 382 405. (INDIA)

Hardip +91 91730 22341
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